BOROUGH OF BRADLEY BEACH

PHONE: 732-776-2999
FAX: 732-775-1782

EMAIL! INFO@BRADLEYBEACHNJ.GOV

To: Borough Council

701 MAIN STREET
BRADLEY BEACH NJ
07720-1089

LARRY FOX, MAYOR
GREGORY C. FEHRENBACH
INTERIM BOROUGH ADMINISTRATOR

WWW.BRADLEYBEACHNJ.GOV

From: Mayor Fox, Police Chief Guida

Re: Seasonal SLEO Employee Memo

Date: May 24, 2023

Please be advised that the following employees have been hired for the 2023 Summer Beach Season as Special

Class | and Class Il

Class | Officers
Daniel Crow
Dalia Flores
Gavin Jackey
Kenneth Kim
John Lacovara
Joseph LaPorta
Frank Maisano
Eugene Mather
Daniel Ortiz
Reagan Stewart
Siena Sutton
Gianna Trani
Jake Tringali
Jordan Shaffery
Amber Newborn

Class |1 Officers

Connor Prasad
Yanni Gavakis
Travis Kegley

Hourly Amount
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
N/A
N/A

Hourly Amount
$20.00
$20.00
$18.00

Law Enforcement Officers.



